26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.
1
2
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20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

St-Nr
327
482

302
435
355
474
359
206

367
339

646
486
455
488
419

312
322
402

295
391
672
247

386
293
237

418

290
490
687
204

316
318
283
670
669
468

351
479
370
383
363
485
408
294
332
193
207

460
280
496
494
465

Name, Vorname
Chirol, Julien
Titze, Sebastian

Wildgruber, Florian
Schurr, Benedikt
Herzer, Stefan
Reinhard, Martin
liberg, Felix
Schredl, Karl

Kalb, Markus
Friedauer, Jurgen

Ehmer, Andor
Eckardt, Andreas
Wimmer, Richard
Zenker, Benno
RottenfulRer, Thomas

Arnold, Dietrich
Bugl, Daniel
Tummel, Thomas

Soller, Michael
Mair, Hans
Schadler, Rudi
Maune, Michael

Luber, Benjamin
Schuster, Herbert
Ferdinger, Thomas

RottenfuRer, Markus

Rappel, Markus

Vick, Klaus
Hammenbi, Steffen
Pichlmaier, Sebastian

Berberich, Mattias
Borst, Matthias
Hartmann, Tobias
Rossak, Herbert
Kleidorfer, Johannes
Springer, Michael

Heinloth, Bernhard
Boehme, Roland
Kneissl, Bernd

Lauff, Robert

Jositz, Hubertus
Gartner, Andrea
Pilawa, Michael
Sczudlek, Christopher
Dylla, Piotr
Westermeier, Alexander
Vogler, Josef

Zoghaib, Tobias
Zoller, Daniela
Gruber, Barbara
Nieder, Bernhard
Orlick, Hans Jurgen

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1985
1984

1991
1995
1981
1975
1992
1960

1979
1969

1963
1968
1965
1985
1992

1969
1992
1955

1979
1969
1959
1969

1981
1966
1981

1992

1970
1968
1967
1969

1981
1968
1983
1966
1966
1989

1959
1965
1961
1974
1980
1967
1989
1986
1981
1970
1956

1992
1974
1968
1967
1954

Verein

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LC Freising - Team
Sigvaris

Team Number 1

TV Rot am See

BSG Texins e.V.

ohne Verein

LG Stadtwerke Munchen
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

RSA Berglern

Dachser Air&Sea
Runners Kaufbeuren
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
RSA Berglern

RSA Berglern
Grappa-Doping-Team
De gmiadlichn
Kranzberger

ohne Verein

Deutsche Flugsicherung
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Team Number 1

FC Mintraching

Munich Airport Runners
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
Grappa-Doping-Team
Team Number 1

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

De gmiadlichn
Kranzberger

Team Number 1

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
Grappa-Doping-Team
ohne Verein

Team Number 1

RSA Berglern

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf

LC Freising - Team
Sigvaris
TV-Triathlon-Hilpoltstein
Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen
Munich Airport Runners
Sparkasse Freising
Munich Airport Runners
Grappa-Doping-Team
Team Number 1

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

LG Kreis Dachau

Team Number 1
Munich Airport Runners
Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:20:34
00:21:03

00:22:24
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:22:44
00:22:49
00:22:53

00:22:57
00:23:49

00:23:58
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:12
00:24:14

00:24:16
00:24:18
00:24:21

00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:24:33

00:24:35
00:24:45
00:24:48

00:24:51

00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:14

00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:30

00:25:33
00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:10

00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:17
00:26:19
00:26:28

Platz
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LC Freising

AK
M
M

M

MJB
M30
M35
MJA
M50

M30
M40

M45
M40
M45

MJA

M40
MJA
M55

M30
M40
M50
M40

M30
M45
M30

MJA

M40
M40
M40
M40

M30
M40

M45
M45

M50
M45
M50
M35
M30
W40

M30
M40
M55

MJA
W35
W40
M40
M55
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94

95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102

St-Nr
297
379
334
253

242

431
298
9

397
452

373
448
433
239

694
349
459
414
300
453
313
226
424
273
258

663

495
470

263

446
286
388
394
385
292
451
416

289
199

449
492
241

662

458
222
310
238

653
429
439

Name, Vorname
Schuster, Dominik
Kramer, Jakob
Erfurt, Burghard
Slaby, Lothar

Klausner, Wolfgang

Schiiller, Bernd
Wagner, Roland
Oberleitner, Patrick

Mittermeier, Hans
Werenbach, Florian

Konstanczak, Sabina
Stimpfle, Franz
Schultzki, Helmut
Hofmann, Barbara

Huber, Klaus J.
Haack, Christoph
Zinecker, Kevin
Rimac, Luka
Jungmeier, Franz
Widmann, Dominik
Bald, Thomas
Pauli, Christian
Scheuplein, Gisela
Metzger, Sabine
Thoma, Daniel

Sandmeier, Adrian

Nieder, Hildegard

Beckermeyer, Heinz-Peter

Zaus, David

Stragies, Rainer
Milde, Steffen

Mader, Anton

Mayer, Michael
Leyrer, Thomas
Scheffzick, Patrick
Vernickel, Sonja
Rottenfuler, Christoph

Plachejda, Radomir
Schubauer, Hans

Treffer, Philipp
Westermeier, Andreas
Karl, Roland

Glick, Stefan

Ziegltrum, Christian
Beer, Christian
Aberl, Robert
Fosso, Samuel

Muhlbauer, Heribert
Schuhbauer, Josef
Schweer, Marcel

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG Verein

1996 Team Number 1

1995 LG Kreis Dachau

1953 Buchloe

1962 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1965 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1958 KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

1966 Team Number 1

1995 LC Freising - Team
Sigvaris

1968 Munich Airport Runners

1989 Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

1962 SCR-Team

1946 TV Geiselhoring

1956 ohne Verein

1972 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1960 Team Number 1

1963 i.S”2 Runtime

1992 ohne Verein

1986 ohne Verein

1968 Team Number 1

1983 BC Attaching

1961 Munich Airport Runners

1967 www.ibb-e.de

1958 Munich Airport Runners

1983 Team Number 1

1992 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1975 Bayrisch-Helvetisches
Laufquartett

1968 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen

1966 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1979 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1970 ohne Verein

1956 Team Number 1

1969 ohne Verein

1975 Grappa-Doping-Team

1967 TI Embedded Runners

1991 Team Number 1

1964 DAV Grafing

1992 De gmiadlichn
Kranzberger

1973 Team Number 1

1957 Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

1981 Grappa-Doping-Team

1971 ohne Verein

1974 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1978 Bayrisch-Helvetisches
Laufquartett

1976 Freisinger Bank VB-RB

1973 www.ibb-e.de

1966 A(berl)-Team

1972 mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

1964 KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

1939 KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

1994 VL Wingst

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:26:29
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:34

00:26:34

00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:45

00:26:49
00:26:58

00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:02

00:27:12
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:26
00:27:37
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:45
00:27:46

00:27:47

00:27:47
00:27:49

00:27:57

00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:11

00:28:17
00:28:29

00:28:34
00:28:44
00:28:48

00:28:55

00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:04

00:29:04
00:29:05
00:29:05

Platz
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LC Freising

AK

MJB
MJIB
M55
M45

M45

M50
M45
MJB

M40
M

W45
M65
M55
W35

M50
M45
MJA
M

M40
M

M50
M40
W50
F

MJA

M35

W40
M45

M30

M40
M55
M40
M35
M40
M

w45
MJA

M35
M50

M30
M40
M35

M30

M35
M35
M45
M35

M45
M70
MJB
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

103

104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122

123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

St-Nr
236

284
447

441
375
425
277
240

285
223
202

395
483
8

231
661

276
382
274
250

229
234

272
268
282
356
371
396
257

342
420
227
384
201

321
338
390
235

372

478
438
278
262

650
328
281
288
305
188
271
404

Name, Vorname
Fendt, Markus

Kovacs, Attila
Strahl-Schafer, Vitus

Seidlitz, Alexander
Kraft, Josef
Scheuplein, Klaus
Schlagbauer, Irmi
Hutzenlaub, Ralph

Lacher, Alexander
Eltschig, Christian
Héaser, Max

Mehrer, Michael
Griel3l, Tobias
Lebedicker, Susanne

Weinberger, Peter
Hauk, Christian

Sailer, Manuela
Lanzinner, Maximilian
Nadler, Birgit
ModImair, Florian

Schubert, Stefan
Bscheid, Michael

Luthi, Rita

Franze, Alena

Brandt, Rigo
Hierhager, Martin
Knickenberg, Andreas
Meiler, Martin

Thiel, Nadja

Fromm, Henning
Rottenkolber, Michael
RadIimeier, Michael
Lex, Johann

Dunkel, Korbinian

Buchner, Manfred
Forster, Robert
Maier, Brigitte

De Lannoy, llse

Koch, Markus

Steiner, Glnther
Schitze, Claudia
Weghorn, Stephanie
Zaun, Bernhard

Schulz, Andreas
Dalal, Karna
Bergmair, Werner
Parsch, Samuel
Abel, Boris
Siegert, Werner
Kiihnel, Anett
Oberprieler, Klaus

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1982

1961
1981

1978
1970
1953
1956
1977

1991
1971
1951

1975
1981
1995

1970
1979

1983
1948
1980
1978

1981
1970

1974
1980
1974
1981
1974
1944
1964

1962
1954
1975
1958
1982

1955
1946
1973
1971

1976

1973
1984
1971
1976

1971
1987
1954
1989
1973
1977
1976
1968

Verein

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

Team Number 1
Schloss Hohenkammer
Gut Eichethof

ohne Verein

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Munich Airport Runners
Team Number 1
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

Team Number 1
www.ibb-e.de
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

BSG Texins e.V.

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Team
Sigvaris

www.ibb-e.de
Bayrisch-Helvetisches
Laufquartett

Team Number 1

ohne Verein

Team Number 1
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
www.ibb-e.de

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

Team Number 1
Team Number 1
Team Number 1

.52 Runtime

BSG Texins e.V.

LC Freising

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

i.572 Runtime
Freisinger Bank VB-RB
www.ibb-e.de
Grappa-Doping-Team
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

De gmiadlichn
Kranzberger

Munich Airport Runners
ohne Verein

Team Number 1
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

ohne Verein

TI Embedded Runners
Team Number 1
Team Number 1

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Number 1

MLP Racing Team

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:29:07

00:29:08
00:29:10

00:29:11
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:19
00:29:23

00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:26

00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:33

00:29:34
00:29:42

00:29:43
00:29:48
00:29:57
00:30:04

00:30:06
00:30:07

00:30:08
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:21
00:30:25
00:30:28

00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:46

00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:31:01

00:31:02

00:31:04
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:11

00:31:12
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:35
00:31:36

Platz
13

24
16
10
17
17
20

25

LC Freising

AK
M

M50
M30

M30
M40
M55
W55
M30

M
M40
M60

M35
M30
WJB

M40
M30

F

M60
W30
M30

M30
M40

W35
W30
M35
M30
M35
M65
w45

M45
M55
M35
M50
M

M55
M65
W35
W40

M35

M35
F

W40
M35

M40
M

M55
M

M35
M30
W35
M40
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173

174

175

176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188

189

190
191
192

193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

St-Nr
296
436
248

304
368
410
666
423
673
269
456
668
377
658
11

256

303
405
299
255

664

471

387
246

432
287
219
195
187
221
341

346
330
345
261

252

489
430
233

361
232

267
306
689
415
309
319
340
645
333
329

354

Name, Vorname
Tausendfreund, Klaus
Schurr, Laureen
Merz, Konrad

Lerchl, Markus

Klein, Christian
Pulczynski, Michael
Sindilarin, Franziska
Schad, Jirgen
Schadler, Carmen
Gabelsberger, Susanne
Winterstotter, Ferdinand
Rottmeir, Bernhard
Kraft, Thomas
Gmeinwieser, Klaus
Huber, Benedikt

Thiel, Gerhard

Ziegler, Fritz

Optenhoevel, Julie-Céline

Waschulzik, Thomas
StoRl, Mathias

Hauk, Johannes
Brandl, Andrea

Ludwig, Alexander
Mair, Manuel

Schultz, Hendrik
Naatz, Kim

Ebner, Hubert
Leyrel, Christine
Vay, Daniel

Bauke, Tobias
Frohnapfel, Thomas

Goft Michaelis, Jannis
Diller, Bettina
Giering, Georg

Viktor, Ulrich

Schmidt, Markus

Czernik, Johannes
Schuhbauer, Walter
Biechl, Gabriele

Jaszewski, Johann
Biechl, Dieter

Ebner, Steffi
Aberl, Florian
Dietrich, Johann
Rode, Klemens
Aberl, Peter
Braun, Chris
Frohnapfel, Heike
Lamprecht, Fred
Elatawneh, Alata
Dezman, Gabriela

Hennings, Mira

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG

1964
1999
1983

1990
1970
1957
1980
1969
1970
1969
1952
1964
1969
1973
1992
1960

1952
1996
1964
1978

1982

1982

1975
1973

1985
1976
1969
1970
1981
1968
1964

1993
1994
1945
1982

1971

1981
1966
1963

1974
1964

1993
1999
1956
1947
1968
1973
1966
1942
1981
1973

1978

Verein

Team Number 1

TV Rot am See

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

Team Number 1

ohne Verein
Wasserwacht Freising
ohne Verein

i.572 Runtime

Munich Airport Runners
Team Number 1

Fir Kinder in Not
Team Number 1

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
ohne Verein

LC Freising

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

Team Number 1
SpVgg Hebertshausen
Team Number 1
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
Bayrisch-Helvetisches
Laufquartett

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

ohne Verein

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

ohne Verein

Team Number 1
www.ibb-e.de

TV Geisenhausen
ohne Verein
www.ibb-e.de

SV Vétting-

Weihenstephan (Volleyba

SV Vétting

LC Freising

ohne Verein

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
ohne Verein

SC Freising

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
i.S"2 Runtime

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
Team Number 1
A(berl)-Team
Petershausen

ohne Verein
A(berl)-Team
Schachklub Freising
SpVgg Zolling

ohne Verein

IFM

LLC Marathon
Regensburg

BSG Texins e.V.

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:38

00:31:40
00:31:44
00:31:58
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:08
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:32:26
00:32:27

00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:33
00:32:37

00:32:41

00:32:43

00:32:58
00:33:06

00:33:07
00:33:12
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:19
00:33:22

00:33:32
00:33:33
00:33:40
00:33:46

00:33:48

00:33:58
00:34:06
00:34:10

00:34:18
00:34:24

00:34:25
00:34:27
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:37
00:34:42
00:34:48
00:34:49

00:34:49

Platz
15

18
19
26
11
27
11
16
28
18
12
12

17
21

20

19
20

21
21
29
22

30
18

31
23
19

22
20

13

32
23

24

LC Freising

AK
M45
WJB
M

M

M40
M50
W30
M40
W40
W40
M55
M45
M40
M35
MJA
M50

M55
wJB
M45
M30

M35
M35

M35
M40
W40
M30
M40
M45

MJA
wWJB
M65

M40

M30
M45
w45

M35
M45

WJIA
MJIB
M55
M60
M40
M35
W45
M65
M30
W35

W30
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241

242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256

257
258
259
260
261

St-Nr
365
270
457
228
445
681
442
335
378
657
671
357
307
243

244

210
266
440
392
245

348
487
656
665
215
216
400
347
469
362
412
265
264
374
444

434

364

360
325
443
376
411
422
675
190
189
260

275
353
648
259

209
463
674
682
217

Name, Vorname
Jungmeier, Marcel
Himsl, Sabine
Winterstotter, Thomas
Schneider, Helmut
Steger, Peter
Thessenvitz, Philipp
Seidner, Luis

Ernst, Georg

Krahl, Moritz

Erb, Norbert
Frohnhofer, Alfons
H6hn, Daniela

Aberl, Franz Xaver ju
Kuhbandner, Nicole

Lacher, Christine

Galle, Christoph
Dattinger, Ute
Sebald, Anton
Malgut, Sebastian
Lorenz, Sandy

Gruber, Anton
Czernik, Werner

Erb, Claudia

Gietl, Franziska
Lorenz, Angelika
Mahlo, Claudia
Niedermaier, Stefanie
Griess, Verena
Ingold, Brigitte
Javier, Diaz

Rappl, Adelheid
Blimelsberger, Anna
Bergmair, Monika
Kotzold, Ingrid
Steber, Helmut

Schulze, Jana
Junge, Lars

Jokawatz, Claudia
Cabra, Ricardo
SOYHAN, Yasmin
Kraft, Lukas
Rahmann, Harald
Saebel, Elke
Thessenvitz, Andreas
Hanow, Ermelin
Langenegger, Maria
Thoma, Hildegard

Russo, llona
Heinloth, Ronny
Hermann, Jadwiga
Thoma, Dominik

Galle, Monika
Wohlgemut, Victoria
Abel, Julia

Rolf, Uta

Rottgers, Heike

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG

1992
1972
1979
1966
1997
1989
1962
1967
1980
1970
1939
1970
1963
1981

1967

1973
1966
1945
1985
1981

1972
1953
1973
1977
1979
1971
1991
1977
1957
1980
1978
1946
1956
1941
1965

1981

1974

1965
1975
1977
1997
1964
1962
1965
1958
1960
1960

1971
1999
1959
1995

1986
1987
1979
1969
1961

Verein

Freisinger Bank VB-RB
Team Number 1

Fir Kinder in Not
www.ibb-e.de
SCR-Team

MLP Racing Team
ohne Verein

i.572 Runtime

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
A(berl)-Team

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

vhs Freising Big Run
Team Number 1

TSV Au

Freisinger Bank VB-RB
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

i.572 Runtime

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

vhs Freising Big Run
vhs Freising Big Run
Freisinger Bank VB-RB
ohne Verein

MLP Racing Team
ohne Verein

IFM

Team Number 1

Team Number 1

ohne Verein

Schloss Hohenkammer
Gut Eichethof

Schloss Hohenkammer
Gut Eichethof

Schloss Hohenkammer
Gut Eichethof

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

Grappa-Doping-Team
ohne Verein

MLP Racing Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl
Team Number 1

TV-Triathlon-Hilpoltstein

Lufthansa Pinguine
mplus Therapiezentr.
Bscheid & Tetzl

vhs Freising Big Run
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

MLP Racing Team
vhs Freising Big Run

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:34:59
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:25
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:40
00:35:44

00:35:52

00:35:57
00:36:35
00:36:54
00:37:10
00:37:17

00:37:55
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:38:19
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:33
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:08
00:39:18
00:39:26

00:39:27

00:39:27

00:39:38
00:40:03
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:27
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:30

00:41:36
00:41:40
00:41:45
00:41:47

00:42:20
00:42:27
00:42:51
00:42:58
00:43:08

Platz

(=Y

NFENFRPENNOOIEFR 0N
o

~

LC Freising

AK
MJA
W35
M30
M45
MJB
M
M45
M40
M30
M40
M70
W40
M45
W30

W40

M35
W45
M65
M

W30

M35
M55
W35
W30
W30
W40
F

W30
W50
M30
W30
W65
W55
W70
M45

W30

M35

w45
M35
W30
MJIB
M45
w45
M45
W50
W50
W50

W40
wWJB
W50
MJIB

F
F
W30
W40
W50
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

262
263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

St-Nr
484
413

192
214
473
358
198
426
311
308
218
326
399
213
409
406

Name, Vorname
Terteci, Andrea
Reisman, Antonia

Héldrich, Simone
Kossack, Heike
Schulenburg, Katja
Hormann, Horst
Geisenhofen, Michael
Schinzl, Peter

Aberl, Sofia

Aberl, Franz Xaver se
Sirch, Anna
Chakradhar, Penuballi
Neumeier, Tobias
Horand, Stephanie
Potisk, Johanna

Peissinger, Marie-Luise

03.09.2011 13:54:40

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1982
1990

1974
1962
1985
1966
1955
1960
2001
1941
1987
1988
1993
1987
1948
1953

Verein

ohne Verein

Schloss Hohenkammer
Gut Eichethof

ohne Verein

vhs Freising Big Run
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

MLP Racing Team
BSV MTU Miinchen
A(berl)-Team
A(berl)-Team

vhs Freising Big Run
Tl Embedded Runners
ohne Verein

vhs Freising Big Run
ohne Verein

MLP Racing Team

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:43:13
00:43:17

00:43:18
00:43:33
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:14
00:44:25
00:45:35
00:45:46
00:46:02
00:46:15
00:46:22
00:46:32
00:52:48
00:59:47

LC Freising

AK
=
=

W35
w45

M45
M55
M50
WJB
M70

MJA

W60
W55
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